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TOWN OF PAHRUMP & PVFRS - ACCOUNTS PAYABLE FY13

Invoice Accounting Report by Vendor Name
Nye County, Nevada
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Vendor Number: 001831

Invoice Number

Line No

Name: AT & T MOBILITY

Line Description

Account Number /
Project Number

Amount Type

287020025785X0704201 1 ACCOUNT # 287020025785 E 25101-30-25-28-5341 165.83 in
2 ACCOUNT # 287020025785 E 25520-30-25-27-5341 165.83 in
Vendor Total: 331.66
Vendor Number: 012211 Name: AIRGAS WEST INC
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
9910803246 1 Acct # 1667780- Paramedic Supplies E 25520-30-25-27-8317 226.20 in
Vendor Number: 002088 Name: ARMSTRONG TEASDALE LLP
Account Number /
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
1668150 1 FILE# 26679/12, General Matters E 25101-10-25-02-5361 10,015.26 in
2 FILE# 26679/21, |AFF Local 4068 E 25101-30-25-28-5361 1,761.92 in
E pt0906-0001
3 FILE# 26679/21, |AFF Local 4068 E 25520-30-25-27-5361 1,761.92 in
E pt0906-0001
4 FILE# 26679/37, Tourism Issues E 25222-80-25-92-5361 55.00 in
5 FILE# 26679/39, Ballot Question E 25101-10-25-02-5361 1,659.52 in
Vendor Total: 15,253.62

Vendor Number: 000584

Invoice Number

Line No

Name: BANK OF AMERICA

Line Description

Account Number /
Project Number

Amount Type

071513
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ACCT# 4024491000010046, Supplies
ACCT# 4024491000010046, Meeting - TB,
ACCT# 4024491000010046, Refund Gov
ACCT# 4024491000010046, Advisory Board
ACCT# 4024491000010046, Pool Uniforms
ACCT# 4024491000010046, B&G Supplies
ACCT# 4024491000010046, Pool

ACCT# 4024491000010046, Phone Case
ACCT# 4024491000010046, Insurance for M

25101-10-25-02-5311
25101-10-25-02-5331
25101-10-25-02-5331
25101-10-25-02-5331
25274-80-25-84-5311
25101-10-25-20-5311
25274-80-25-84-5311
25101-10-25-20-5311
25101-10-25-02-5250

mmmmmmmmm

18.46 in
60.12 in
-58.75 in
112.46 in
94.40 in
13.92 in
669.98 in
64.90 in
23544 in
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07/19/2013 12:45:46PM Nye County, Nevada
10 ACCT# 4024491000010046, Hidden Treasure E  25222-80-25-92-5311 2,201.18 in
11 ACCT# 40244910000100486, Tourism Website E 25222-80-25-92-5361 100.00 in
12 ACCT# 4024491000010046, DMAI Conference E 25220-10-25-70-5311 76.80 in
13 ACCT# 4024491000010046, Windows Surface E 25222-80-25-92-5311 1,221.51 in
14 ACCT# 4024491000010046, B&G Safety E 25101-10-25-20-5315 290.56 in
15 ACCT# 4024491000010046, Park Supplies E 25101-10-25-20-8314 243.98 in
16 ACCT# 4024491000010046, PVFRS Vehicle E -+ 25520-30-25-27-5353 28.90 in
17 ACCT# 4024491000010046, Business Cards E  25101-10-25-02-5311 144,95 in
18 ACCT# 4024491000010046, PVFRS Supplies E  25101-30-25-28-5311 63.00 in
18 ACCT# 4024491000010046, PVFRS Supplies E 25520-30-25-27-5311 63.00 in
Vendor Total: 5,644.81
Vendor Number: 005949 Name: DESERT VIEW REGIONAL MED CTR
Account Number /
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
070313 1 Guarantor# 13920, Pool Employee Physical E 25274-80-25-84-5311 16.00 in
Vendor Number: 012708 Name: FLYERS ENERGY LLC
Account Number /
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
CFS0678289 1 Acct# 12211, Dept# 316, B&G Fuel E 25101-10-25-20-5315 1,712.75 in
1 Dept # 196, Ambulance Fuel E 25520-30-25-27-5315 3,483.86 in
2 Dept # 282, Fire Fuel E  25101-30-25-28-5315 685.62 in
Vendor Total: 5,882.23
Vendor Number: 001918 Name: GATEWAY EDI LLC
Account Number /
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
15P1071300 1 ACCT# 15P1, ELECTRONIC CLAIMS CHARGE E  25520-30-25-27-5311 655.29 in
Vendor Number: 001221 Name: HOME DEPQT CREDIT SERVICES
Account Number /
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
3063011 1 ACCT# 6035322540952433, B&G Equipment E  25101-10-25-20-8312 139.79 in
Vendor Number: 010496 Name: LAS VEGAS REVIEW JOURNAL
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Invoice Number

Line No Line Description

Account Number /
Project Number

Amount Type

2454705
2454706
2456019
2458741
2458742
2459359
2459360
2463048

2463949
2463950
2463951

2463952
2463953
2465370

Vendor Number: 011594

Invoice Number

CUST# 108630, Swim Lesson ad

CUST# 108630, Annual Fiscal Report
CUST# 108630, Swim Lesson ad

CUST# 108630, Water Aerobics ad

CUST# 108630, Water Aerobics ad

CUST# 7275107TOW, Bid 2013-04 Utility
CUST# 7275107TOW, Bid 2013-04 Ultility
CUST# 108630, July 4th ad

CUST# 108630, July 4th ad

CUST# 108630, July 4th ad

CUST# 108630, Movies in the Park ad
CUST# 108630, Concession Stand Drawing
CUST# 108630, July 4th ad

CUST# 108630, July 4th ad

CUST# 108630, July 4th ad

CUST# 108630, Movies in the Park ad
CUST# 108630, Concession Stand Drawing
CUST# 7275107TOW, RFQ 2013-01 Airport
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Name: MAHANNAH AND ASSOCIATES LLC

Line No Line Description

25274-80-25-84-5321
25101-10-25-02-5321
25274-80-25-84-5321
25274-80-25-84-5321
25274-80-25-84-5321
25101-80-25-86-5311
25101-80-25-86-5311
25223-80-25-85-5311
25274-80-25-84-5321
25222-80-25-92-5321
25223-80-25-85-5311
25223-80-25-85-5311
25223-80-25-85-5311
25274-80-25-84-5321
25222-80-25-92-5321
25223-80-25-85-5311
25223-80-25-85-5311
25221-80-25-92-5311

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

Account Number /
Project Number

70.00 in
70.00 in
70.00 in
47.00 in
47.00 in
128.52 in
355.28 in
51.67 in
51.67 in
51.66 in
112.00 in
38.00 in
51.67 in
51.67 in
51.66 in
112.00 in
38.00 in
40.83 in

Vendor Total: 1,438.63

Amount Type

5700

Vendor Number: 001655

Invoice Number

1 Proj# 12-253, Kellogg Park PBU Extension
2 Proj# 12-253, Review SNWA Letters
3 Proj# 12-253, Fairgrounds PBU Extension

Name: MEDTOX LABORATORIES INC

Line No Line Description

E  25101-10-25-02-5361
E  25101-10-25-02-5361
E  25414-10-25-77-5311

Account Number /
Project Number

665.50 in
62.50 in
62.50 in

Vendor Total: 790.50

Amount Type

062013501705

62013501705

1 Account # 501705- Drug Screen K.
2 Account # 501705- Drug Screen K.
1 ACCT# 501705, B&G Employee Physical

E  25101-30-25-28-5311
E  25520-30-25-27-5311
E  25101-10-25-20-5311

17.90 in
17.90 in
35.80 in

Vendor Total: 71.60
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07/19/2013 12:45:46PM Nye County, Nevada
Vendor Number: 005923 Name: MIRROR THE
Account Number /
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
2517 1 Pool Swim Lessons ad E 25274-80-25-84-5321 64.00 in
2548 1 Movies in the Park ad E 25223-80-25-85-5311 96.00 in
2 July 4th ad E 25223-80-25-85-5311 28.00 in
3 July 4th ad E 25274-80-25-84-5321 28.00 in
4 July 4th ad E 25222-80-25-92-5321 28.00 in
2552 1 Concession Stand Drawing ad E 25223-80-25-85-5311 36.00 in
Vendor Total: 280.00
Vendor Number: 011848 Name: NEVADA PUBLIC AGENCY INSURANCE
Account Number /
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
3625 1 CUST# 6105, Claim# P243-12-03027-01~ E 25520-30-25-27-5361 1,355.00 in
Vendor Number: 012097 Name: PURCELL TIRE CORP
Account Number /
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
26234771 1 ACCT# 2620055, B&G Equipment Maint - E 25101-10-25-20-5354 10.00 in
Vendor Number: 008709 Name: SULLIVAN, MICHAEL F
Account Number /
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
071913 1 Mileage Reimbursement - Jun 2013 E 25101-10-25-02-5331 367.25 in
Vendor Number: 013679 Name: U S CHEMICAL PROCUREMENT INC
Account Number /
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
ug724 1 B&G Building Maint E 25101-10-25-20-5352 437.93 in
Vendor Number: 000164 Name: UTILITIES INC OF CENTRAL NV

Invoice Number

Line No

Line Description

Account Number /
Project Number

Amount Type

4696310000

1

METER# 150201, IAN DEUTCH PARK

E  25101-10-25-20-5342

717.99 in
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Vendor Number: 004715

Invoice Number Line No

Name: VALLEY ELECTRIC ASSN INC

Line Description

Account Number /

Project Number

Amount Type

1004520016
1004520024
1004520031
1004520034
1004520043
1004520045
1004520046
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27-718-236, TV BLDG

18-018-847, ID SB1/FLD 182 LGHTS
30-457-265, ID SNACK BAR 2
30-459-968, E SIMKINS

23-897-336, ID WATER WELL
22-695-705, ID FLD 384 LGHTS
Acct # 1004520046- Station 5

mmmmmmm

25101-10-25-88-5342
25101-10-25-20-5342
25101-10-25-20-5342
25101-10-25-20-5342
25101-10-25-20-5342
25101-10-25-20-5342
25101-30-25-28-5342

604.97 in
807.93 in
125.40 in
34.56 in
678.90 in
604.11 in
365.99 in

Vendor Total: 3,221.86

Grand Total: 36,840.36

REVIEWED AND ACKNOWLEDGED PAHRUMP TOWN BOARD &W\W A g)\ \@

07/23/13

CH)\IRMAI\}\J

CLERK
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